

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

Misc. Civil Application (Review) No.128 of 2018
in
Second Appeal No.548 of 2017
(Ambadas s/o Govindram Mahalle .vs. Suresh Vitthalrao Ulhe)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions Court's or Judge's orders.
and Registrar's orders

Mr. J.J. Chandurkar, Advocate for Applicant.

CORAM : Manish Pitale, J.
DATED : May 4, 2018.

Heard Mr. Chandurkar, learned counsel
appearing on behalf of the applicant.

Issue notice returnable in eight weeks.

JUDGE

halwai